
2016 LOUDON HIGH SCHOOL TENNIS SCHEDULE  (BOYS & GIRLS)
* District Games

15-Mar Tuesday 4:30 PM AWAY Boys/Girls

17-Mar Thursday 4:00 PM AWAY Boys/Girls

31-Mar Thursday 4:00 PM AWAY Boys/Girls

5-Apr *Sequoyah Tuesday 4:00 PM AWAY Girls

14-Apr Thursday 4:30 PM AWAY Boys/Girls

19-Apr *CSAS Tuesday 4:30 PM AWAY Boys/Girls Warner Park

21-Apr Thursday 4:00 PM HOME Boys/Girls LHS

26-Apr Tuesday TBA TBA Boys/Girls TBA

28-Apr Thursday TBA TBA Boys/Girls TBA

29-Apr Friday TBA Rain Date Boys/Girls TBA

2-May Monday ALL DAY Away Boys/Girls

3-May Tuesday ALL DAY Away Boys/Girls

4-May Wednesday ALL DAY Rain Date Boys/Girls

11-May End of Regular Tennis Season

May 12-13 Thurs & Fri TBA
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